Vereinsrekorde weiblich auf der 25-Meter-Bahn

Rekorde (Daten ab dem Jahr 2000)

Strecke
50F
100F
200F
400F
800F
1500F
50R
100R
200R
50B
100B
200B
505
1005
2005
100L
200L

400L

Vereinsrekorde weiblich auf der 50-

Rekorde (Daten ab dem Jahr 2000)

Strecke

50F

100F

200F

400F

B00F

1500F

50R

100R

200R

508

100B

200B

505

1005

2005

200L

400L

Schwimmer
Emilie Luisa Krafczyk
Pia Jost

Alina Polplatz
Alina Polplatz
Alina Polplatz
Alina Polplatz
Hannah Tillmann
Hannah Tillmann
Alina Polplatz
Lea-Sophie Blum
Lea-Sophie Blum
Lea-Sophie Blum
Pia Jost

Alina Polplatz
Alina Polplatz
Alina Polplatz
Alina Polplatz

Alina Polplatz

Schwimmer
Emilie Luisa Krafczyk
Pia Jost

Alina Polplatz
Alina Polplatz
Alina Polplatz
Alina Polplatz
Hannah Tillmann
Mele Augustini
Mele Augustini
Lea-Sophie Blum
Lea-Sophie Blum
Lea-Sophie Blum
Pia Jost

Alina Polplatz
Alina Polplatz
Alina Polplatz

Alina Polplatz

JG Zeit
2010 0:28,02
2007 1:00,85
1989 2:09,76
19389 4:34,17
19859 9:29,17
1989 18:48,57
2002 0:31,70
2002 1:08,58
19859 2:27,69
2001 0:33,19
2001 1:10,83
2001 2:33,98
2007 0:29,91
1989 1:07,01
1989 2:29,67
1989 1:09,84
19859 2:30,45
1989 5:1%.62
Meter-Bahn
JG Zeit
2010 0:28,53
2007 1:02,03
1959 2:10,23
1989 4:38,65
1989 9:31,44
1989 19:05,10
2002 0:32,41
1996 1:11,22
1996 2:31,56
2001 0:33,28
2001 1:11,07
2001 2:35,70
2007 0:29,90
1989 1:08,82
1959 2:29,53
1989 2:35,1%9
1989 5:26,69

Ort
Wuppertal
Dortmund
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Dortmund
Ahlen
Sundern
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Bielefeld
Wuppertal
Dortmund
Wuppertal
Dortmund Mengede

Dortmund Mengede

Ort

Arnsberg

Iserlochn

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Kamen

Warendorf
Bochum-Querenburg
Bochum-Querenburg
Arnsberg
Bochum-Querenburg
Berlin

Berlin

Meschede

Meschede

Meschede

Arnsberg Neheim

Datum

01.11.2025

14.12.2024

25.10.2008

25.10.2008

02.11.2008

21.01.2017

21.04.2018

05.11.2016

25.10.2008

19.11.2015

10.11.2018

05.11.2016

12.10.2024

05.11.2016

02.11.2008

10.11.2018

18.10.2008

18.10.2008

Datum

07.06.2025

01.06.2024

11.06.2008

11.06.2008

11.06.2008

25.08.2008

21.04.2018

25.04.2015

25.04.2015

07.06.201%9

30.06.2018

25.05.2018

22.05.2024

21.06.2008

21.06.2008

21.06.2008

05.05.2008



