

Vereinsrekorde weiblich auf der 25-Meter-Bahn

Rekorde (Daten ab dem Jahr 2000)					
Strecke	Schwimmer	JG	Zeit	Ort	Datum
50F	Emilie Luisa Krafczyk	2010	0:28,02	Wuppertal	01.11.2025
100F	Pia Jost	2007	1:00,85	Dortmund	14.12.2024
200F	Alina Polplatz	1989	2:09,76	Wuppertal	25.10.2008
400F	Alina Polplatz	1989	4:34,17	Wuppertal	25.10.2008
800F	Alina Polplatz	1989	9:29,17	Dortmund	02.11.2008
1500F	Alina Polplatz	1989	18:48,57	Ahlen	21.01.2017
50R	Hannah Tillmann	2002	0:31,70	Sundern	21.04.2018
100R	Hannah Tillmann	2002	1:08,58	Wuppertal	05.11.2016
200R	Alina Polplatz	1989	2:27,69	Wuppertal	25.10.2008
50B	Lea-Sophie Blum	2001	0:33,19	Wuppertal	19.11.2015
100B	Lea-Sophie Blum	2001	1:10,83	Wuppertal	10.11.2018
200B	Lea-Sophie Blum	2001	2:33,98	Wuppertal	05.11.2016
50S	Pia Jost	2007	0:29,91	Bielefeld	12.10.2024
100S	Alina Polplatz	1989	1:07,01	Wuppertal	05.11.2016
200S	Alina Polplatz	1989	2:29,67	Dortmund	02.11.2008
100L	Alina Polplatz	1989	1:09,84	Wuppertal	10.11.2018
200L	Alina Polplatz	1989	2:30,45	Dortmund Mengede	18.10.2008
400L	Alina Polplatz	1989	5:19,62	Dortmund Mengede	18.10.2008

Vereinsrekorde weiblich auf der 50-Meter-Bahn

Rekorde (Daten ab dem Jahr 2000)					
Strecke	Schwimmer	JG	Zeit	Ort	Datum
50F	Emilie Luisa Krafczyk	2010	0:28,53	Arnsberg	07.06.2025
100F	Pia Jost	2007	1:02,03	Iserlohn	01.06.2024
200F	Alina Polplatz	1989	2:10,23	Berlin	11.06.2008
400F	Alina Polplatz	1989	4:38,65	Berlin	11.06.2008
800F	Alina Polplatz	1989	9:31,44	Berlin	11.06.2008
1500F	Alina Polplatz	1989	19:09,10	Kamen	25.08.2008
50R	Hannah Tillmann	2002	0:32,41	Warendorf	21.04.2018
100R	Nele Augustini	1996	1:11,22	Bochum-Querenburg	25.04.2015
200R	Nele Augustini	1996	2:31,56	Bochum-Querenburg	25.04.2015
50B	Lea-Sophie Blum	2001	0:33,28	Arnsberg	07.06.2019
100B	Lea-Sophie Blum	2001	1:11,07	Bochum-Querenburg	30.06.2018
200B	Lea-Sophie Blum	2001	2:35,70	Berlin	29.05.2018
50S	Pia Jost	2007	0:29,90	Berlin	22.05.2024
100S	Alina Polplatz	1989	1:08,82	Meschede	21.06.2008
200S	Alina Polplatz	1989	2:29,53	Meschede	21.06.2008
200L	Alina Polplatz	1989	2:35,19	Meschede	21.06.2008
400L	Alina Polplatz	1989	5:26,69	Arnsberg Neheim	09.05.2008